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S. | Date Of Examination Day : BDS 4" Year
No.
1. 10-11-2014 Monday Prosthodontics
2 12-11-2014 Wednesday Conservative
3. 14-11-2014 Friday Oral Surgery
4. 17-11-2014 Monday Periodontics
5. 19-11-2014 Wednesday ) Pedodontics N
6. 21-11-2014 Friday Orthodontics
I8 24-11-2014 Monday Oral Medicine
8. 25-11-2014 Tuesday --
9. 26-11-2014 Wednesday Community Dentistry
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S. Date Of Day BDS 2" Year
No. Examination
1. 17-11-2014 Monday General Pathology and
Microbiology
2. 19-11-2014 Wednesday Dental Materials
3 21-11-2014 Friday Pharmacology
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S. No.| Date Of Examination Day BDS 3" Year

1 24-11-2014 Monday General Medicine

2 26-11-2014 Wednesday General Surgery

3 28-11-2014 Friday Oral Pathology Microbiclogy
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1, 25-11-2014 Tuesday Gen. Human Ant. Hist. EMB |
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) 27-11-2014 Thursday General Human Phys. &
BioChemestry
3 29-11-2014 Suturday Oral Dent. Anat. Phy. His. &
EMB
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